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7: 22 ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL -
< _%; 26, 27 e 28 de abril - Interlagos - SP

SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CB 300R
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CB 300R
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:36:49

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
27/04/2013 07:30.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
4 7:52:57.070 3:03.605 1:08.141 1:55.464
(954) Murillo Grandino Latorre 5 7:55:25.918 2:28.848 1:09.793 1:19.055
1 7:41:34.572 2:18.626 1:06.660 1:11.966 6 7:57:54.580 2:28.662 1:15.670 1:12.992
2 7:43:50.510 2:15.938 1:05.244 1:10.694 7 8:00:13.704 2:19.124 1:06.346 1:12.778
3 7:46:06.782 2:16.272 1:05.463 1:10.809
4 7:48:22.120 2:15.338 1:05.116 1:10.222 (7) Eduardo Akama
5 7:50:40.091 2:17.971 1:06.496 1:11.475 1 7:43:30.300 3:49.811 1:17.713
6 7:53:00.584 2:20.493 1:05.126 1:15.367 2 7:45:56.457 2:26.157 1:09.856 1:16.301
7 7:55:24.664 2:24.080 1:05.923 1:18.157 3 7:48:20.975 2:24.518 1:09.207 1:15.311
p8 7:57:49.249 2:24.585 1:10.269 4 7:50:44.941 2:23.966 1:10.126 1:13.840
5 7:53:08.013 2:23.072 1:08.275 1:14.797
(55) Osvaldo Jorge Filho 6 7:55:33.665 2:25.652 1:11.555 1:14.097
1 7:42:14.488 2:16.506 1:05.745 1:10.761 7 7:57:54.893 2:21.228 1:07.782 1:13.446
2 7:44:31.545 2:17.057 1:06.065 1:10.992 8 8:00:14.986 2:20.093 1:06.555 1:13.538
3 7:46:46.987 2:15.442 1:04.277 1:11.165
4 7:49:03.064 2:16.077 1:05.173 1:10.904 (35) Marcelo Toma
5 7:53:02.696 3:59.632 2:32.710 1:26.922 1 7:41:51.824 2:24.040 1:09.030 1:15.010
6 7:55:25.242 2:22.546 1:05.108 1:17.438 2 7:44:14.308 2:22.484 1:08.308 1:14.176
7 7:58:00.148 2:34.906 1:23.254 1:11.652 3 7:46:35.880 2:21.572 1:07.471 1:14.101
8 8:00:15.672 2:15.524 1:05.182 1:10.342 p4 7:49:04.187 2:28.307 1:09.815
(17) Mauricio Venhoven (84) Anderson Pinto
1 7:41:34.428 2:18.529 1:06.118 1:12.411 1 7:45:56.953 2:45.335 1:10.176 1:35.159
2 7:43:50.463 2:16.035 1:05.492 1:10.543 2 7:48:21.526 2:24.573 1:09.707 1:14.866
3 7:46:06.286 2:15.823 1:05.171 1:10.652 3 7:50:44.790 2:23.264 1:08.821 1:14.443
4 7:48:22.025 2:15.739 1:05.239 1:10.500 4 7:53:07.933 2:23.143 1:07.590 1:15.553
5 7:50:40.016 2:17.991 1:06.725 1:11.266 5 7:55:29.791 2:21.858 1:07.695 1:14.163
6 7:53:00.012 2:19.996 1:04.474 1:15.522 6 7:57:52.037 2:22.246 1:08.365 1:13.881
p7 7:55:48.780 2:48.768 1:07.373 7 8:00:14.846 2:22.809 1:07.698 1:15.111
8 7:58:26.226 2:37.446 1:11.840
9 8:01:10.636 2:44.410 1:04.482 1:39.928 (126) Régis Gomes Primos
1 7:43:32.400 2:27.285 1:10.628 1:16.657
(6) Marcus R. Dias Marcondes 2 7:45:57.913 2:25.513 1:09.636 1:15.877
1 7:41:41.005 2:22.654 1:08.366 1:14.288 3 7:48:21.447 2:23.534 1:08.245 1:15.289
2 7:44:01.138 2:20.133 1:06.548 1:13.585 4 7:50:44.721 2:23.274 1:08.502 1:14.772
3 7:46:24.487 2:23.349 1:06.762 1:16.587 5 7:53:07.868 2:23.147 1:08.008 1:15.139
4 7:48:42.650 2:18.163 1:06.100 1:12.063 6 7:55:29.810 2:21.942 1:08.205 1:13.737
5 7:51:00.849 2:18.199 1:06.041 1:12.158 7 7:57:52.030 2:22.220 1:08.612 1:13.608
6 7:53:18.411 2:17.562 1:05.916 1:11.646 8 8:00:13.925 2:21.895 1:07.486 1:14.409
7 7:55:34.986 2:16.575 1:05.295 1:11.280
8 7:57:52.376 2:17.390 1:06.059 1:11.331 (30)
p9 8:00:22.744 2:30.368 1:06.357 1 7:42:36.443 2:29.737 1:12.328 1:17.409
2 7:45:03.777 2:27.334 1:10.823 1:16.511
(50) Allex Schartner Alvarenga 3 7:47:29.033 2:25.256 1:09.626 1:15.630
1 7:41:43.531 2:24.949 1:09.960 1:14.989 4 7:49:53.149 2:24.116 1:08.549 1:15.567
2 7:44:03.899 2:20.368 1:07.470 1:12.898 5 7:52:18.304 2:25.155 1:08.953 1:16.202
3 7:46:22.493 2:18.594 1:06.389 1:12.205 6 7:54:42.242 2:23.938 1:08.899 1:15.039
4 7:48:39.134 2:16.641 1:05.657 1:10.984 7 7:57:06.784 2:24.542 1:09.443 1:15.099
5 7:50:56.640 2:17.506 1:05.705 1:11.801 8 7:59:30.267 2:23.483 1:08.286 1:15.197
6 7:53:14.939 2:18.299 1:05.782 1:12.517 9 8:01:53.908 2:23.641 1:08.233 1:15.408
p7 7:55:34.121 2:19.182 1:05.377
(42) Moises Ellias da Silva
(9) Allan lelpo 1 7:42:02.005 2:29.900 1:13.252 1:16.648
1 7:41:40.958 2:22.839 1:08.276 1:14.563 2 7:44:27.275 2:25.270 1:09.593 1:15.677
2 7:44:01.095 2:20.137 1:06.346 1:13.791 3 7:46:51.735 2:24.460 1:09.545 1:14.915
3 7:46:19.983 2:18.888 1:05.730 1:13.158 4 7:49:17.641 2:25.906 1:10.304 1:15.602
4 7:48:39.100 2:19.117 1:06.177 1:12.940 5 7:51:43.110 2:25.469 1:10.125 1:15.344
5 7:50:56.536 2:17.436 1:05.582 1:11.854 6 7:54:08.063 2:24.953 1:09.760 1:15.193
6 7:53:14.391 2:17.855 1:05.702 1:12.153 7 7:56:36.525 2:28.462 1:10.520 1:17.942
7 7:55:31.989 2:17.598 1:05.460 1:12.138 8 7:59:01.990 2:25.465 1:09.841 1:15.624
p8 7:57:59.010 2:27.021 1:05.692 9 8:01:26.899 2:24.909 1:09.345 1:15.564
(200) Rubens Pacheco de Oliveira (26) Rodrigo Reis Barbosa
1 7:44:48.741 4:54,750 1:21.858 1 7:41:55.689 2:29.458 1:12.808 1:16.650
2 7:47:29.549 2:40.808 1:14.942 1:25.866 2 7:44:23.200 2:27.511 1:11.032 1:16.479
3 7:49:53.465 2:23.916 1:08.833 1:15.083 3 7:46:51.615 2:28.415 1:11.296 1:17.119
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CB 300R
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CB 300R
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:36:49

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
27/04/2013 07:30-

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Time of Day
4 7:49:17.637 2:26.022 1:10.729 1:15.293
5 7:51:43.489 2:25.852 1:10.607 1:15.245
6 7:54:07.952 2:24.463 1:09.877 1:14.586
7 7:56:36.853 2:28.901 1:10.567 1:18.334
8 7:59:01.576 2:24.723 1:10.077 1:14.646
9 8:01:26.426 2:24.850 1:10.184 1:14.666
(52) Allan Alvarenga
1 7:45:22.282 2:33.043 1:14.667 1:18.376
2 7:47:48.260 2:25.978 1:10.252 1:15.726
3 7:50:18.725 2:30.465 1:12.431 1:18.034
4 7:52:48.270 2:29.545 1:13.426 1:16.119
5 7:55:13.274 2:25.004 1:09.445 1:15.559
6 7:57:39.194 2:25.920 1:09.930 1:15.990
7 8:00:04.312 2:25.118 1:09.279 1:15.839
(13) Lauro Guzzi Mascaretti
1 7:42:13.410 2:35.625 1:15.040 1:20.585
2 7:44:44.964 2:31.554 1:12.833 1:18.721
3 7:47:14.993 2:30.029 1:11.831 1:18.198
4 7:49:45.518 2:30.525 1:11.475 1:19.050
5 7:52:14.697 2:29.179 1:11.117 1:18.062
6 7:54:42.272 2:27.575 1:10.513 1:17.062
7 7:57:08.986 2:26.714 1:10.380 1:16.334
8 7:59:40.110 2:31.124 1:10.675 1:20.449
9 8:02:06.343 2:26.233 1:10.197 1:16.036
(33) Alef Barbosa
1 7:42:52.742 2:52.440 1:21.976
2 7:45:22.307 2:29.565 1:12.033 1:17.532
3 7:47:50.926 2:28.619 1:11.362 1:17.257
4 7:50:18.657 2:27.731 1:10.442 1:17.289
5 7:52:48.893 2:30.236 1:12.182 1:18.054
6 7:55:17.570 2:28.677 1:10.288 1:18.389
7 7:57:45.219 2:27.649 1:10.835 1:16.814
8 8:00:12.040 2:26.821 1:10.639 1:16.182
(14) Fabio Esquines
1 7:49:16.177 2:39.868 1:17.383 1:22.485
2 7:51:53.756 2:37.579 1:16.217 1:21.362
3 7:54:29.779 2:36.023 1:14.523 1:21.500
4 7:57:02.133 2:32.354 1:12.977 1:19.377
5 7:59:34.191 2:32.058 1:12.678 1:19.380
6 8:02:04.792 2:30.601 1:12.174 1:18.427
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